Village of Almont
Park Pavilion Building and Site Improvements
Statement of Intellectual Property
The ideas, concepts, drawings and thoughts conveyed
herein are the intellectual property of PARTNERS in
Architecture, PLC, 65 Market Street, Mount Clemens, MI,
48043 (P 586.469.3600). This set of drawings, in whole or
in part, may not be reproduced, without the written consent

NOTE: SECTION SYMBOL USED FOR
WALL & BUILDING SECTIONS.
Line Type Designation
EXISTING ITEM TO REMAIN
EXISTING ITEM TO BE REMOVED
NEW ITEM AS NOTED
100
LOBBY
100A
Text Symbols
1
WALL TYPE SYMBOL INDICATES WALL TYPE DESIGNATION - REFER
TO WALL TYPE DRAWINGS FOR ADD'L INFO.  SHEET A0-04
BRK BRICK
FB FACE BRICK
QUARTERQTR
RUBBER BASE (OR RESILIENT BASE)RB
(OR SPORTS FLOORING)
TT TERRAZZO TILE
VINYL TILEVT
SEALED CONCRETES.CONC
LSWD LINEAR SUSPENDED WOOD CEILING
M
IN
.
1
1/
2" 48
" M
AX
7"-9"
48
" B
F
80
"
80
"
to be approved 60
"
48
" B
F
EQ.
33
"-
36
"
33
"-
36
"
20"
33
"
17
"-
19
"
AT SHOWER
SOAP DISH
SANITARY NAPKIN
DISPENSER
BF GRAB BAR
AT SIDE WALL
40
"
EQ. 40
"
ELEVATORELEVATOR CALL
BUTTON / SIGNAGE
2
HALL LANTERN